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SwissArchery Association (SUI_1424)
Lausanne, 01-04-2023

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

105 Juventas BS Basel (BS)

1 007B 15005 ERCOLI ARTIME Juan-Pedro H R H

1 008B 16019 SCHIEK Christoph H R H

1 009B 14189 TSCHOPP Astrid D R D

105A JUVENTAS BS BASEL (BS)

1 007B 15005 ERCOLI ARTIME Juan-Pedro H R H

1 008B 16019 SCHIEK Christoph H R H

1 009B 14189 TSCHOPP Astrid D R D

108 BV Bern

1 003D 14518 BUCHLI Yvo VH R H

1 005D 19119 HUBER Richard VH R H

1 004D 12036 KAUFMANN Simon H R H

1 002D 14593 WINTERLEITNER Alex VH R H

1 006D 21875 LANGHAMMER Franziska D R D

1 015D 14594 WINTERLEITNER Ursula VD R D

108A BV BERN - OLDIES

1 003D 14518 BUCHLI Yvo VH R H

1 005D 19119 HUBER Richard VH R H

1 015D 14594 WINTERLEITNER Ursula VD R D

108B BV BERN - RECURVE

1 004D 12036 KAUFMANN Simon H R H

1 002D 14593 WINTERLEITNER Alex VH R H

1 006D 21875 LANGHAMMER Franziska D R D

117 A.C. Collombey (VS)

1 008C 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas H R H

1 008C 13667 CAMPANA Nicolas H R H

1 009C 14319 CAMPANA Rachel JD R D

1 009C 14319 CAMPANA Rachel JD R D

1 010C 14953 CAMPANA Séverine D R D

1 010C 14953 CAMPANA Séverine D R D

118 Les Ours Blancs (VD)

1 017C 15239 GIRARD Cyrius JH BB H

1 016C 22563 OULEVEY Jean-Pierre VH BB H

1 024C 10085 GUILLOD Maxime H BH H

1 023C 13536 STURNY Roland VH BH H

1 022C 14480 WIEDMER René VH BH H

1 013C 15523 GAUCH Nicolas CH R H

1 021C 22559 FEKA Linda VD BB D

1 019C 22877 GANZONI Morgane CD BB D

1 020C 18520 GAUCH Magali D BB D

1 018C 22560 RICHARDS Maja CD BB D

1 015C 20054 DÉJARDIN Charlotte JD R D

1 014C 20055 GARDAZ Chloé Kilensüngla JD R D

118A OURS BLANCS - LES OURS GIVRÉS

1 016C 22563 OULEVEY Jean-Pierre VH BB H

1 021C 22559 FEKA Linda VD BB D

1 020C 18520 GAUCH Magali D BB D

118B OURS BLANCS - LES DALTON

1 017C 15239 GIRARD Cyrius JH BB H

1 019C 22877 GANZONI Morgane CD BB D

1 018C 22560 RICHARDS Maja CD BB D

118C OURS BLANCS - LES OURSONS

1 024C 10085 GUILLOD Maxime H BH H

1 023C 13536 STURNY Roland VH BH H

1 022C 14480 WIEDMER René VH BH H
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118D OURS BLANCS - LES FLÈCHES DÉLI

1 013C 15523 GAUCH Nicolas CH R H

1 015C 20054 DÉJARDIN Charlotte JD R D

1 014C 20055 GARDAZ Chloé Kilensüngla JD R D

122 A.C.Fribourg (FR)

1 017D 22722 BADARA Thiam H BB H

1 016D 19287 CHAU Tien-Vinh H BB H

1 014D 20872 DUPASQUIER Claude H BB H

1 012A 22498 FELLER Maxence H R H

1 011A 22912 KOLLY Eric VH R H

1 013D 18329 ZEHNDER Sylvain VH R H

122A ACF - BAREBOW

1 017D 22722 BADARA Thiam H BB H

1 016D 19287 CHAU Tien-Vinh H BB H

1 014D 20872 DUPASQUIER Claude H BB H

122B ACF - RECURVE

1 012A 22498 FELLER Maxence H R H

1 011A 22912 KOLLY Eric VH R H

1 013D 18329 ZEHNDER Sylvain VH R H

127 Trois Aigles (VS)

1 026A 15059 HÉRITIER Pascal VH C H

1 028A 20095 NAHRGANG Anton JE C H

1 027A 20094 NAHRGANG Ernesto CH C H

1 010D 22164 SAUER Mathieu CH R H

1 011D 22350 LETTRY Chloé JD R D

1 012D 15091 PICHONNAZ Maxine D R D

127A TROIS AIGLES - LES RAPACES

1 026A 15059 HÉRITIER Pascal VH C H

1 028A 20095 NAHRGANG Anton JE C H

1 027A 20094 NAHRGANG Ernesto CH C H

127B TROIS AIGLES - LES VOLATILES

1 010D 22164 SAUER Mathieu CH R H

1 011D 22350 LETTRY Chloé JD R D

1 012D 15091 PICHONNAZ Maxine D R D

131 A.C. Jussy (GE)

1 010B 10347 BETTAZZA Adriano VH R H

1 010B 10347 BETTAZZA Adriano VH R H

1 011B 14220 CAMESI Romano VH R H

1 011B 14220 CAMESI Romano VH R H

1 012B 18256 FLAMENT Sylvie D R D

1 012B 18256 FLAMENT Sylvie D R D

138 C.A.Lausanne (VD)

1 023A 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge VH BH H

1 022A 10506 FISCHER Jean-Luc VH BH H

1 024A 23027 HAEFELI Matthias VH BH H

1 027B 22047 FEKETE Vladimir H C H

1 026B 14365 ROMANO Frédéric H C H

1 003A 14595 AUBERT Thomas H R H

1 014A 22040 BOUCHARDY Rémy H R H

1 013A 18863 BUGNION Adrien JH R H

1 017A 22743 COUSINARD David H R H

1 019A 22744 COUSINARD Kyrian JE R H

1 007A 10494 DIELEN Tom VH R H

1 018A 20979 DRUART Edgar JE R H

1 016A 19337 DURIS Armand JE R H

1 006A 22052 JARISCH David CH R H

1 015A 19945 JUNIER Alexandre JH R H

1 002A 20455 JUNIER Martin VH R H
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138 C.A.Lausanne (VD)

1 005A 22076 TEYSSIER Vincent VH R H

1 004A 20978 WENGER Noé JE R H

1 028B 22438 FEKETE Tarja JE C D

1 010A 20450 DESPONDS JUNIER Nathalie VD R D

1 009A 10495 DIELEN Nathalie VD R D

1 008A 22715 GONZALEZ Gina D R D

1 020A 22752 PASTORELLO Clelia CD R D

1 021A 10591 SCHMID Michèle VD R D

138A C.A.L. - TRADITIONAL

1 023A 14630 BALLESTEROS Serge VH BH H

1 022A 10506 FISCHER Jean-Luc VH BH H

1 024A 23027 HAEFELI Matthias VH BH H

138B C.A.L. - RECURVE 1

1 003A 14595 AUBERT Thomas H R H

1 005A 22076 TEYSSIER Vincent VH R H

1 009A 10495 DIELEN Nathalie VD R D

138C C.A.L. - RECURVE 2

1 002A 20455 JUNIER Martin VH R H

1 010A 20450 DESPONDS JUNIER Nathalie VD R D

1 008A 22715 GONZALEZ Gina D R D

138D C.A.L. - RECURVE 3

1 014A 22040 BOUCHARDY Rémy H R H

1 017A 22743 COUSINARD David H R H

1 021A 10591 SCHMID Michèle VD R D

138E C.A.L. - RECURVE 4

1 019A 22744 COUSINARD Kyrian JE R H

1 007A 10494 DIELEN Tom VH R H

1 018A 20979 DRUART Edgar JE R H

138F C.A.L. - RECURVE JEUNES 1

1 016A 19337 DURIS Armand JE R H

1 006A 22052 JARISCH David CH R H

1 004A 20978 WENGER Noé JE R H

138G C.A.L. - RECURVE JEUNES 2

1 013A 18863 BUGNION Adrien JH R H

1 015A 19945 JUNIER Alexandre JH R H

1 020A 22752 PASTORELLO Clelia CD R D

138H C.A.L. - COMPOUND

1 027B 22047 FEKETE Vladimir H C H

1 026B 14365 ROMANO Frédéric H C H

1 028B 22438 FEKETE Tarja JE C D

149 T.A.Neuchâtel (NE)

1 026D 10730 ANFOSSI Michel VH C H

1 027D 14608 JAECKY Gregor H C H

1 008D 16972 GUINCHARD Blaise VH R H

1 007D 15541 HURNI Romain JH R H

1 028D 10731 ANFOSSI Ghislaine VD C D

1 009D 22123 DOIGO Olivia CD R D

149A T.A.N. COMPOUND

1 026D 10730 ANFOSSI Michel VH C H

1 027D 14608 JAECKY Gregor H C H

1 028D 10731 ANFOSSI Ghislaine VD C D

149B T.A.N. RECURVE

1 008D 16972 GUINCHARD Blaise VH R H
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149B T.A.N. RECURVE

1 007D 15541 HURNI Romain JH R H

1 009D 22123 DOIGO Olivia CD R D

158 Archers de la Tour - Sion (VS)

1 023B 15595 LOPES GOUVEIA Fernando VH BB H

1 022B 14691 VEUTHEY François VH BB H

1 028C 22029 GERMANIER Stéphane H C H

1 027C 19727 PETITPIERRE Matheo CH C H

1 004C 14838 JOURDAIN Mike H R H

1 002C 15742 POIRIER Emmanuel H R H

1 003C 19567 ZELLWEGER Florian JE R H

1 024B 19671 LORETAN Morgane D BB D

1 029C 19669 GOBELET Léa JD C D

1 21983 ZELLWEGER Alicia MI C D 9

1 006C 14325 FONTANELLAZ Michèle D R D

1 005C 21901 JAGGI Arlyne CD R D

1 007C 20096 QUILLÉ Lily JD R D

158A SION - INPERFEC'SION

1 023B 15595 LOPES GOUVEIA Fernando VH BB H

1 022B 14691 VEUTHEY François VH BB H

1 024B 19671 LORETAN Morgane D BB D

158B SION - ROLLING TIGERS

1 028C 22029 GERMANIER Stéphane H C H

1 027C 19727 PETITPIERRE Matheo CH C H

1 029C 19669 GOBELET Léa JD C D

1 21983 ZELLWEGER Alicia MI C D 9

158C SION - RED TIGERS

1 004C 14838 JOURDAIN Mike H R H

1 002C 15742 POIRIER Emmanuel H R H

1 007C 20096 QUILLÉ Lily JD R D

158D SION - SNOW TIGERS

1 003C 19567 ZELLWEGER Florian JE R H

1 006C 14325 FONTANELLAZ Michèle D R D

1 005C 21901 JAGGI Arlyne CD R D

165 BS Thun (BE)

1 022D 13981 KAUER Christian VH BH H

1 023D 19740 MINDER Bruno VH BH H

1 024D 22870 KÖNITZER Martina D BH D

165A BS-THUN PFILEBOGECHRÜMMER

1 022D 13981 KAUER Christian VH BH H

1 023D 19740 MINDER Bruno VH BH H

1 024D 22870 KÖNITZER Martina D BH D

167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour

1 030A 20796 CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor H C H

1 029A 19917 MAZZOLENI Michaël H C H

1 002B 22469 BALDI Etienne CH R H

1 019D 22042 BUSCONI Nolan JE R H

1 004B 14084 MOECKLI Felix H R H

1 005B 14085 RENAUD Arnaud JH R H

1 003B 22955 SCHWAGER Stéphane H R H

1 021D 21062 WANG Timo JE R H

1 018D 20972 YAVER Osman JE R H

1 031A 11091 HERRERO Noelia D C D

1 006B 14383 BÉTRISEY Alice JD R D

1 020D 20108 ROSSIER Alexandra JE R H

167A VEVEY COMPOUND
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1 030A 20796 CANALEJAS TEJERO Victor H C H

1 029A 19917 MAZZOLENI Michaël H C H

1 031A 11091 HERRERO Noelia D C D

167B FOX VEVEY TEAM

1 019D 22042 BUSCONI Nolan JE R H

1 018D 20972 YAVER Osman JE R H

1 020D 20108 ROSSIER Alexandra JE R H

167C VEVEY GUYS

1 002B 22469 BALDI Etienne CH R H

1 003B 22955 SCHWAGER Stéphane H R H

1 021D 21062 WANG Timo JE R H

167D VEVEY ONE

1 004B 14084 MOECKLI Felix H R H

1 005B 14085 RENAUD Arnaud JH R H

1 006B 14383 BÉTRISEY Alice JD R D

188 BSV Rotten (VS)

1 020B 10834 SCHMIDT Markus VH BB H

1 019B 16150 ZENKLUSEN Julian H BB H

1 021B 15460 WALKER Jasmine D BB D

188A BSV ROTTEN - RHONETAL ARCHERS

1 020B 10834 SCHMIDT Markus VH BB H

1 019B 16150 ZENKLUSEN Julian H BB H

1 021B 15460 WALKER Jasmine D BB D

222 Old Brook Archers

1 017B 20765 LIESCHING Albert VH BH H

1 016B 21306 TRIET Werner VH BH H

1 013B 15512 WATTINGER Tino H R H

1 018B 15510 SOPINSKI Esther VD BH D

1 030B 20473 BRAZHNYK Mariia JD C D

1 029B 14671 RADO Jessie D C D

1 031B 19169 WATTINGER Jimena CD C D

1 015B 22231 SENN Tabea JD R D

1 014B 20348 WATTINGER Kendra JE R D

222A OLD BROOK ARCHERS - TRADITIONA

1 017B 20765 LIESCHING Albert VH BH H

1 016B 21306 TRIET Werner VH BH H

1 018B 15510 SOPINSKI Esther VD BH D

222B OLD BROOK ARCHERS - TEAM CREEK

1 030B 20473 BRAZHNYK Mariia JD C D

1 029B 14671 RADO Jessie D C D

1 031B 19169 WATTINGER Jimena CD C D

222C OLD BROOK ARCHERS - RECURVE

1 013B 15512 WATTINGER Tino H R H

1 015B 22231 SENN Tabea JD R D

1 014B 20348 WATTINGER Kendra JE R D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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